Selection
Guide
Fiber Sensor
Amplifiers
FX-300
FX-100
Fibers
FT / FD / FR

Reflective tape
RF-12
  ORDER GUIDE
Amplifi ers Quick-connection cable is not supplied with the amplifi er. Please order it separately.Quick-connection cable is not supplied with the amplifi er. Please order it separately.
Type Appearance Model No. Emitting element Output
M
an
ua
lly
 s
et
N
P
N
 o
ut
pu
t
 FX-311 Red LED
NPN open-collector transistor FX-311B Blue LED
 FX-311G Green LED
P
N
P
 o
ut
pu
t
 FX-311P Red LED
PNP open-collector transistor FX-311BP Blue LED
 FX-311GP Green LED
Quick-connection cables Quick-connection cable is not supplied with the amplifi er. Please order it separately.Quick-connection cable is not supplied with the amplifi er. Please order it separately.
Type Model No. Description
Main cable
(3-core)
 CN-73-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft
0.15 mm2 3-core cabtyre cable, with
connector on one end
Cable outer diameter:  ø3.0 mm
ø0.118 in
 CN-73-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
 CN-73-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Sub cable
(1-core)
 CN-71-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft
0.15 mm2 1-core cabtyre cable, with
connector on one end
Cable outer diameter:  ø3.0 mm
ø0.118 in
 CN-71-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
 CN-71-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Main cable
CN-73-C□•
Sub cable
CN-71-C□•
 P.182
DIMENSIONS
 P.181
PRECAUTIONS FOR PROPER USE
 P.181
SENSING CHARACTERISTICS
 P.181
I/O CIRCUIT DIAGRAMS
 P.180
SPECIFICATIONS
 P.174 ~
LIST OF FIBERS
 P.172 ~
ORDER GUIDE
FIBER
SENSORS